Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS524030EN   page 1
February 23, 2023 3:01 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Curved WaveStream™ panel coupled to a high-performance LED light engine
•	 Laser-precise AccuAim™ optics arranged in exacting patterns
•	 Unparalleled brightness control while delivering optimal distributions tailored to the fixture and application

•	 Five year warranty standard.
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: S930DIP-W235-PT4-UDD-W
Series Optics Light Level (Nominal Lms) CCT Ceiling Type Length
Series Optics Light Level (Nominal Lms) (5) CCT Ceiling Type Length (6)
S930DIP=Covera Direct /
Indirect Pendant
W=Wavestream 40% Up
/ 60% Down
1=Light Level 1 [0.8k lms (2ft), 1.6k lms (4ft)] (1)
2=Light Level 2 [1.0k lms (2ft), 2.1k lms (4ft)] (1)
3=Light Level 3 [1.6k lms (2ft), 3.2k lms (4ft)] (1)
4=Light Level 4 [2.2k lms (2ft), 4.3k lms (4ft)] (1)
5=Light Level 5 [2.6k lms (2ft), 5.2k lms (4ft)] (1)
27=2700K (90CRI)
30=3000K (85+CRI)
35=3500K (85+CRI)
40=4000K (85+CRI)
GD=On-Grid (includes teg)
PT=PiercedTile Grid
SF=Sheet Rock Flush (Mud Flange)
ST=Structure Mount
2=2ft Universal
4=4ft Universal
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Consult driver table for valid Driver & Light Level configurations.
(5) Additional light levels available. Please consult factory for specific
details.
Included LuxWire suspension and power
cables are 120in (10ft) as standard.
(6) All lengths are nominal. 6) All lengths are nominal.
Voltage Driver Options Finish Integral Emergency Options
Voltage Driver Options Finish (9) Integral Emergency (7) Options
U=Universal 120-277 VAC
3=347 VAC (3)
48=48 VDC (4)
DD=Standard 0-10V (1%-100%)
5LT=Fifth Light DALI (1%-100%) (1) (7)
LH=Lutron LDE1 w/Ecosys (1) (7)
LV1=DLVP Driver (1) (4) (7)
W=White Powder Coat
S=Silver Powder Coat
B=Black Powder Coat
CC=Custom Color (RAL) (7)
CM=Custom Match (7)
HC=Custom Hydrographic (7) (8)
EL7W=Integrated 7W Battery Pack (2)
EL14W=Integrated 14W Battery Pack (2)
RRU=UL924 EPC Emergency Bypass Relay (2)
CP=Chicago Plenum
WLST=WaveLinx Lite
Tilemount Sensor (7)
WPST= WaveLinx Pro
Tilemount Sensor (7)
LWT=Tilemount